9
SYSMAC Remote Relay Module G730-R
Remote Input and Output Slave
Modules to Meet Your Design Needs
1 Choose 4-point, 8-point and 16-point
modules
1 Two-conductor cable communications
available using Omron Wired Remote

modules meet VDE0160 requirements
èò
Ordering Information
3 REMOTE RELAY MODULES
Classification Points Rated voltage Relay coil rating Applicable relay Part number
Relay input 4 points 24 VDC 12 VDC G3R-IDZR-1SN DC12-24 G730-RID04 DC12y
24 VDC G2R-1A3-S DC24 G730-RID04 DC24
100/110 VAC G3R-IAZR-1SN AC100-240 G730-RIA04 AC110
200/220 VAC G3R-IAZR-1SN AC100-240 G730-RIA04 AC220
Relay output 4 points 24 VDC G2R-1A-S-ASI DC24 G730-ROC04 DC24y
8 points G6D-1A DC24 G730-ROC08 DC24
16 points G730-ROC16 DC24
Power MOSFET
l t t
8 points G3DZ-2R6PL DC24 G730-AOM08 DC24
relay outputs 16 points G730-AOM16 DC24
3 REMOTE RELAY I/O BLOCK BASES
Classification Points Rated voltage Relay coil rating Applicable relay Part number
Input socket 4 points 24 VDC 5 to 24 VDC G2R-1A3-S, G3R (SSR)
G3RZ (P MOSFET l )
G730-ZID04 DC5-24
100 to 240 VAC
, ( )
G3RZ (Power MOSFET relay) G730-ZIA04 AC100-240
Output socket 24 VDC G2R-1A-S, G3R (SSR),
G3RZ (Power MOSFET relay)
G730-ZOM04 DC24
Note: 1. Other combinations are possible, such as sockets and G3R SSR and sockets, and G3RZ Power MOSFET Relays.
2. All input relays must be G2R-1A3-S Relays with bifurcated crossbar contacts or G3R I/O series Solid State Relays.
G730-R G730-R
2
Specifications
3 RATINGS
Inputs
Item G730-RID04 G730-RIA04
Rated input voltage 12 VDC 24 VDC 100/110 VAC 200/220 VAC
Rated input current 43.6 mA 21.8 mA 6.2 mA 3.3 mA
Coil resistance 275 Ω 1.1 kΩ 6.5 kΩ 25 kΩ
Operating voltage 70% max. 80% max.